Product range
TM Butt fusion machines
TM 160 - 315 ECO Butt fusion machine
TM 160 - 315 ECO Machine complete
Ï Flexible and user-friendly heating element butt fusion machine for fusion jointing PE,
PP, PB and PVDF pipes and fittings on building sites and in trenches
Ï Consisting of: lightweight ECO hydraulic unit, flexible base machine, powerful
planer, high performance heating element with electronic temperature control box,

Hydraulic hose package
Ï Flexible hydraulic hoses, with drip-proof, quick action coupling
Type Code kg
TM 160 - 315 TOP 790 152 003 4.000
TM 160 - 315 WR
TM 160 - 315 WR Machine complete
Ï Welding Recorder WR 100 configured to the machine and calibrated to the TOP
hydraulic unit
Ï Consisting of: innovative TOP hydraulic unit, flexible base machine, powerful planer,
high performance heating element, storage case for the planer and heater
Ï High quality, flexible and user-friendly heating element butt fusion machine for fusion
jointing PE, PP, PB and PVDF pipes and fittings on building sites and in trenches
Ï Including transport packaging (wooden crate), without accessories and without
reduction inserts
Type Performance Code kg
TM 160 WR 230V/1910W 790 150 015 86.000
TM 250 WR 230V/3280W 790 151 015 127.000
TM 315 WR 400V/3880W 790 152 015 143.000
WR 100 welding recorder
The WR 100 supports you to ensure the quality of the jointing done according the
country specific standards. The concept of the fusion data recording device enables
configuration and retrofitting of hydraulically operated butt-fusion machines for field
applications, appropriate listing see next page.
The whole fusion sequence is recorded and can be retraced later. The user is guided
through all the fusion steps. The selection of the fusion data like the used material,
diameter and wall thickness (SDR) is supported by a menu. The highly accurate
recording device WR100 controls the fusion process according to the valid national
guideline (e.g. DVS, WIS or UNI). Hard plastic PE case IP65 locates a printer on board.
Performance:
" Easy configuration by operator to the different GF/KL machines
" Internal memory fusion protocol with a capacity up to 100 records
" Easy user guidance
" Battery support for data recording (8 hours), no data loss during power interruption
" Configuration: User identity, Job site and order no.
" Different menu languages
" Country specific fusion parameter
" Interchangeable with SUVI®50 data logger
Data Processing:
" Individual print out directly from serial on board printer
" Collective and individual print out directly from WR 100 to external printer
  (only HP) (parallel interface 790 119 402)
" Collective and individual protocol download to PC using the hyper terminal
  communicator of windows (serial interface 790 119 403)
Power connector: Schuko, 16A
Working temperature range: -10°C up to +50°C
Including connecting cables to butt fusion machine
Performance Dimensions
[mm]
Code kg
230 V 350x300x150 mm 790 119 401 6.000
TM 160 Accessories
TM 160 Reduction clamping inserts, wide
Ï d 40 - 140 mm
Ï Each code number defines 1 piece of reduction clamping insert. Per machine and
dimension maximum 8 narrow or wide reduction clamping inserts are needed.
Ï We recommend 4 wide and 4 narrow half shells.
d
[mm]
Code kg
40 790 114 023 0.300
50 790 114 009 0.320
63 790 114 010 0.300
75 790 114 011 0.300
90 790 114 012 0.280
110 790 114 013 0.245
125 790 114 014 0.265
140 790 114 015 0.180
TM 160 Reduction clamping inserts, narrow
Ï d 40 - 140 mm